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MEFOB 2014 és Enyves Eger Kupa - 2014. 10. 17-19.

Eredmények Versenynap 1

http://mtfsz.hu/versenyinfo/8819 e MEFOB_EE_1.nap.html

P 2014.10.17. 19:29
készitette: MT2003 S Stephan Kramer 2007

Hely Név

F10D

F12C

F12D

F14B

F21A

F21B

F35

F50

@

F10D

Klub

@3) 1.4km Om 13 ep

1 Hargitai Barnabas Attila SZT Szombathelyi Egyetemi Sport

3 Bardosi Kornél

@

Fulép Almos Huba
Dézsenyi Krisztian

wWN P

@

=

Merse Laszlé

@

Bognar Zoltéan
Farkas Taméas
Bardosi Dénes

WN P

32)

Tolgyesi Tamas
Tugyi Levente
Péntek Matyas
Gond Balazs
Kévesdi Adam
Pintér Abel

Kazal Marton
Rebak Csaba
Horvath Marcell

0 Iski Richard

1 Kirilla Péter

2 Lukacs Péter

3 Bojtor Szabolcs

4 Schwendtner Balint
5 Scultéty Marton

6 Varga Laszlé

7 B6jti Bence

8 Saitz Krisztian

9 Petroécki Adam

0 Dudas Tamas

1 Kopasz Rébert

2 Varga Marcell Maté
3 Szab6é Akos

4 Filé Bernat

5 Zabaglo Maté

6 Lakatos Gabor

7 Kovacs Andrés

8 Schneider Zsombor

©CoO~NOOUAWNE

Oszlovics Adam
Nemes Noel
Nagy Patrik
Takéacs David

(©)
1 Horvath Pal

2 Acs Gabor
3 Hende Andras

@

1 Jenei Joézsef

@

1 Rebék Sandor Laszlo

Tarsoly Tas Tohotom

Kiss Bertalan Andréas

F12C

F12D

F14B

GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
SZT Szombathelyi Egyetemi Sport

@3) 1.4km Om 13 ep
SZT Szombathelyi Egyetemi Sport

GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék

(1) 1.4 km Om 13 ep

GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék

@3) 2.0km Om 20 ep

GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
SZT Szombathelyi Egyetemi Sport

F21A (32 2.5 km Om 24 ep

F21B

F35

F50

ME Miskolci Egyetem

ME Miskolci Egyetem

VIA VIA UC

BME Budapesti Miszaki Egyetem
TTE Tipo T4jfutd és Kornyezetvé
BME Budapesti Miszaki Egyetem
NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet
BME Budapesti Miszaki Egyetem
BME Budapesti Miszaki Egyetem
NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet
ME Miskolci Egyetem

NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet
EKF Eszterhazy Karoly Fsiskola
BME Budapesti Miszaki Egyetem
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesiilet

BME Budapesti Miszaki Egyetem
BME Budapesti Miszaki Egyetem
NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet
SZTE Szegedi Tudomanyegyetem
NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet
SZTE Szegedi Tudomanyegyetem
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
SZTE Szegedi Tudomanyegyetem
NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet
SZTE Szegedi Tudomanyegyetem
NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet
PE Pannon Egyetem

NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet

MOM Hegyvidék SE-MOM Tajfuté Sz
NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet

NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet
BGF Budapesti Gazdasagi Fé&iskol

@3) 2.5km Om 24 ep
JSS Kozségi Sportkér Janoshaza

ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tajékozodasi
JSS Kozségi Sportkér Janoshaza

(1) 2.2km Om 19 ep

GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék

(1) 2.2km Om 19 ep

STE TajFutE

Orsz

1dg

14:20
19:35
29:48

11:28
11:43
16:35

17:18

15:45
17:52
42:55

12:21
12:39
12:51
13:47
14:05
14:06
14:48
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:55
15:15
15:18
15:19
15:24
15:57
16:21
16:51
16:55
17:07
18:56
19:12
19:54
20:33
20:39
21:46
31:18
44:49

hiba
hiba
Disq
Disq

16:28
18:20
21:12

17:07

23:01
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N10D

wWN P

N12C

N18B

wWN P

N21A

O©CO~NOOUAWNERE

N21B

NyTlt

=

NyTlt

WN P

@

Tarsoly Borka
Gorell Fléra
Jenei Lilla

@

Tarsoly Panka
Bokor Vanda
Jenei Bernadett

@

Kiss Johanna Eperke
Gulyas Anett
Varga Steféania

(16)

Nagy Virag
Szabd Erika
Csaszar Barbara
Kovér Csilla
Téth Krisztina
Erss Zso6fia
Szabo Lili
Faggyas Eszter
Baan Marietta
Dévényi Erika
Kozma Krisztina
Paxian Monika
Odor Bettina
Dénes Erzsébet Gyopar

Odor Agnes
Toéth Veronika

@

Ménus Kinga
Boddécs Emese
Szab6 Emese

szalagos (7)
Horvéath Péter

Major Mark
Nemes David
Nemes Bence
Kiss Emese
Cserkuti Maté
Narai Dominik

kezdé (3)

Kiss Dorottya Judit
Kintli Elsd
Németh Szabina

N10D

N12C

N18B

@3) 1.4km Om 12 ep

GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
SZT Szombathelyi Egyetemi Sport
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék

@3) 1.4km Om 12 ep

GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék

@3) 1.9km Om 17 ep

SZT Szombathelyi Egyetemi Sport
SZT Szombathelyi Egyetemi Sport
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék

N21A (16 2.4 km O m 21 ep

N21B

NyD

NyK

BME Budapesti Miszaki Egyetem
NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet
BME Budapesti Miszaki Egyetem
NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet
BCE Budapesti Corvinus Egyetem
BME Budapesti Miszaki Egyetem
SZTE Szegedi Tudomanyegyetem
ELTE E6tvos Lorand Tudomanyegye
PE Pannon Egyetem

SZTE Szegedi Tudomanyegyetem
NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet
NyME Nyugat-magyarorszagi Egyet
BGF Budapesti Gazdasagi Fé&iskol
BGF Budapesti Gazdasagi Fé&iskol

BGF Budapesti Gazdasagi Fé&iskol
BGF Budapesti Gazdasagi Fé&iskol

@3) 2.4km Om 21 ep

EK Egyesuleten kivuli
EK Egyestileten kivuli
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tajékozodasi

(7) 1.4km Om 12 ep
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék

GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék

(3) 1.4km Om 13 ep

SZT Szombathelyi Egyetemi Sport
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
GOC Gocsej Kornyezetvéds, Tajék
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18:40
20:37
21:50

11:22
12:20
14:28

13:46
19:04
19:54

15:06
16:44
16:59
17:00
18:10
18:33
18:47
19:47
20:10
21:10

18:16
23:42
24:47

13:56
35:10
49:26

2014.11.21. 08:15



